2/3

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: f	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Premier Farnell Corp. 4500 Euclid Avenue Cleveland, Ohio 44103 Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Address Execution Date: 07/22/2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Premier Farnell Corp. Internal Address: Street Address: 7061 E. Pleasant Valley Road City: Independence State: OH Zip: 44131 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 76/391,606 A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Compared to the concerning of the concernin	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Jacqueline M. O'Brien Internal Address: JONES DAY North Point	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Street Address: 901 Lakeside Avenue	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Cleveland State: OH Zip:44114	7110 004 05	
DO NOT USE 9. Signature.	THIS SPACE	
Jacqueline M. O'Brien Name of Person Signing Signing	M. OBian August 24, 2004 ignature Date or sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



Facsimile Transmission

Sacrue Brek

REEL: 002929 FRAME: 0894

North Point, 901 Lakeside Avenue • Cleveland, Ohio 44114-1190 • (216) 586-3939 Facsimile: (216) 579-0212 jobrien@jonesday.com

August 24, 2004

Please hand deliver the following facsimile to:		
Name: Assignment Recordation Services	Facsimile No.: 703-306-5995	
Company: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	Number of pages (including this page):	3
Telephone No.:	From: Jacqueline M. O'Brien	
Send Copies To:	Direct Telephone No.: (216) 586-1309	
	JP No.: JP501162	
☐ Copies distributed ————————————————————————————————————	CAM No.: 085056-285134	
Re:		

NOTICE: This communication is intended to be confidential to the person to whom it is addressed, and it is subject to copyright protection. If you are not the intended recipient or the agent of the intended recipient or if you are unable to deliver this communication to the intended recipient, please do not read, copy or use this communication or show it to any other person, but notify the sender immediately by telephone at the direct telephone number noted above.

Message:

Please record the change of address.

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 24, 2004. (Recordation Form Cover Sheet - 1pg, in duplicate)

Please call us immediately if the facsimile you receive is incomplete or illegible. Please ask for the facsimile operator.

ATLANTA - BELJING - BRUBSELS - CHICAGO - CLEVELAND - COLUMBUS - DALLAS - FRANKFURT - HONG KONG Houston - Irvine - London - Los angélés - madrid - menlo park - milan - munich - new delhi - new york Paris - Pittsburgh - San Francisco - Shangmai - Sincapore - Sydney - Ta**terademark** washington

RECORDED: 08/24/2004